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Name of Candidate SHRUTI GARG 
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Roll No. 17613605 
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Mother's Name MONIKA GARG 
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School 40172 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA 
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SUB. SUBJECT 

CODE 

301 ENGLISH CORE 

030 ECONOMICS 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

041 MATHEMATICS 

034 HIND MUSIC. VOCAL 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

~ qi'f a:r~ : Abbreviations 

AB : ~ Absent 

'· 

RP : Jl~IJllc'+f~ if fHl~Rt Repeat in Practical 

RT: fafu@ ii j•Hl~RI Repeat in Theory 

ER : ~ 1-1<1~R! wft ~ if 
Essential Repeat in all subjects 
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THEORY 

070 
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043 

011 
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IA/ TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) GRADE 
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020 090 NINETY A2 

019 072 SEVENTY TWO 82 
., 

020 074 SEVENTY FOUR 81 

018 077 SEVENTY SEVEN 82 

018 061 SIXTY ONE C2 

035 046 FORTY SIX 02 
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